
Covenant Christian Softball Schedule 2019

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time Games
Tue. 2/26/19 Waterloo Away 4:30 1V
Fri. 3/1/19 Muscle Shoals Away TBA JV
Sat. 3/2/19 Muscle Shoals Away TBA JV
Mon. 3/11/19 Cherokee Away 4:30 1V
Tue. 3/12/19 Athens Bible School Away 5:00 1V
Thu. 3/14/19 Shoals Christian Home 4:00 1V
Sat. 3/16/19 Eagle Classic Home 9:00 V

Covenant; Colbert County; Sheffield; Lindsay Lane Round Robin 7 Games 9:00-5:15

Mon. 3/18/19 R.A. Hubbard Home 3:30 2V
Tue. 3/19/19 Lindsay Lane Home 4:00 1V
Fri. 3/22/19 Sheffield JV Tournament Away TBA JV
Sat. 3/23/19 Sheffield JV Tournament Away TBA JV
Tue. 4/2/19 Athens Bible School Home 5:00 1V
Thu. 4/4/19 Sheffield Away 4:00 2V
Fri. 4/5/19 Cherokee Tournament Away TBA V
Sat. 4/6/19 Cherokee Tournament Away TBA V
Mon. 4/8/19 Lindsay Lane Away 4:00 1V
Tue. 4/9/19 Waterloo Home 4:30 1V
Thu. 4/11/19 Cherokee Home 4:30 1V
Fri. 4/12/19 Vina  Away 3:30 1V

Mon. 4/15/19 Phil Campbell Home 4:30 1V
Tue. 4/16/19 Decatur Heritage Home 4:30 1V
Fri. 4/19/19 Vina Tournament Away 1:30 V
Sat. 4/20/19 Vina Tournament Away TBA V
Mon. 4/22/19 Decatur Heritage Away 4:30 1V
Thu. 4/25/19 Phil Campbell Away 4:30 1V
Fri. 4/26/19 Area Tournament TBA TBA V
↨ ↨

Sat. 5/4/19 Area Tournament TBA TBA V
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